8:30 am

9:15 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:50 pm
4:15 pm

5:00 pm

Attachment 1

January 14, 2004

Workshop on Non-LWR Containment Functional Performance
NRC Public Meeting Agenda
Doubletree Hotel

Introduction
Stakeholder Presentations

E. Wallace, PBMR Pty.

S. Caspersson, Westinghouse

S. Mazurkiewicz, Framatome-ANP
Potential Containment Functional Performance Areas
BREAK
Contain Fission Products
Prevent/Limit Severe Core Damage Accidents
LUNCH
Remove Heat During Accidents
Protect Vital Equipment from Natural Phenomena and Dynamic Effects
BREAK
Protect On-Site Workers from Radiation
Containment Safety Equipment Functionality
Potential Evaluation Metrics

General Discussion, Summary and Wrap-up

Adjourn



