## Workshop on Non-LWR Containment Functional Performance NRC Public Meeting Agenda Doubletree Hotel

8:30 am	Introduction
9:15 am	Stakeholder Presentations E. Wallace, PBMR Pty. S. Caspersson, Westinghouse S. Mazurkiewicz, Framatome-ANP
10:00 am	Potential Containment Functional Performance Areas
10:30 am	BREAK
10:45 am	Contain Fission Products
11:30 am	Prevent/Limit Severe Core Damage Accidents
12:15 pm	LUNCH
1:15 pm	Remove Heat During Accidents
2:00 pm	Protect Vital Equipment from Natural Phenomena and Dynamic Effects
2:45 pm	BREAK
3:00 pm	Protect On-Site Workers from Radiation
3:20 pm	Containment Safety Equipment Functionality
3:50 pm	Potential Evaluation Metrics
4:15 pm	General Discussion, Summary and Wrap-up
5:00 pm	Adjourn